Система SmartControl
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

Software Accessories
Actuator Accessories
Type Designation Article
No.
SMARTCONTROL Standard version, auxiliary voltage 12 ... 24 V DC, Ethernet
crossover cable, screwdriver, wire mounting tool,
installation instructions, manual and SMARTCONTROL man-
ager on CD
U300A
SMARTCONTROL
IP 65 / 24V=
IP 65 control cabinet version with built-in 24 V= power
pack, Ethernet crossover cable, screwdriver, installation in-
structions, manual and SMARTCONTROL manager on CD
U300C
SMARTCONTROL
with IO24
Same as standard version, but additionally with input/
output module for 24 channels
U300D
SMARTCONTROL
with LON
Same as standard version, but additionally with LON
interface module
U300E
SMARTCONTROL
with IO24 and
LON
Same as standard version, but additionally with input/
output module for 24 digital channels and LON
interface module
U300F
SMARTCONTROL
+ Modbus TCP
Same as standard version, but additionally with Modbus
TCP expansion
U300G
External power
pack
100 ... 240 V AC / 24 V DC / 24 W Z301U
Type Designation Art.
No.
LON
expansion set
LON expansion card for subsequent installation in U200A,
U200C or U200D
Requirement:
– SMARTCONTROL basic PCB from rev. 2.3x onwards
(position of marking see page 5)
Z301V
IO24
expansion set
IO24 expansion card for subsequent installation in U200A,
U200C or U200E
Requirement:
SMARTCONTROL basic PCB from rev. 2.3x onwards
(position of marking see page 5)
Z301W
Modbus TCP
expansion set
Modbus TCP expansion card
Prerequisite: SMARTCONTROL, basic PCB as of rev. 3.x
Z302O
Type Designation Art.
No.
PW80 M-Bus level converter, socket module for 80 M-Bus terminal
devices and SMARTCONTROL, including contact protection,
only with SMARTCONTROL rev. 3.x
Z301Y
Pulse
transformer
M-bus pulse transformer for conversion of 2 pulse signals to M-
bus, can only be used in combination with M-Bus level converter
Z301K
Type Designation Art.
No.
PT1000 sleeve
sensor
Temperature sensor, PT1000 sleeve sensor,
measuring range: -50 to +180° C,
1.5 m silicon cable, V2A sleeve with 5.5 mm diameter.
on re-
quest
PT1000 room
temperature
PT1000 temperature sensor for room temperature with
housing
on re-
quest
PT1000 outdoor
temperature
PT1000 temperature sensor with radiation protection for
outdoor temperature, with housing (IP 65)
on re-
quest
PT1000 clip-on
sensor
Temperature sensor, PT1000 clip-on sensor on re-
quest
Room humidity /
temperature
sensor
Humidity and temperature sensor with 0 ... 10 V or 4 ... 20
mA output, working range for relative humidity: 0 ... 99%,
for temperature: 0 ... +50° C, supply voltage: 15 ... 35 V=
on re-
quest
CO2 room sensor CO2 (carbon dioxide) sensor with 0 ... 10 V output, non-
dispersive infrared (NDIR) measuring method, measuring
range: 0 ... 2000 ppm, accuracy: ±30 ppm, long-term drift
(12 months): ±10 ppm, supply power: 24 V AC/DC ±20%,
power consumption: < 1 W
on re-
quest
Type Designation Art.
No.
OPC server OPC server for SMARTCONTROL, limited to five devices and
one PC. Larger applications upon request.
Z301S
Additional li-
cense for OPC
Server
1 additional license for SMARTCONTROL OPC Server Z302A
Type Designation Art.
No.
Relay module 5-fold relay module, RS 485 interface, ASCII protocol,
5 x SSR 1A /265 V
on re-
quest